MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
DIGITAL MODULATION SIGNAL GENERATOR
MG3681A
250 kHz to 3 GHz
For Evaluating Next Generation Digital Mobile Communications Systems
GPIB
The MG3681A uses a wideband vector modulator to output the high-

∗ 2: When using the MU368010A, MU368030A and MU368040A, dedicated
software must be installed.
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Softwares*1
MX368011A PDC Software (for MU368010A)
MX368012A GSM Device Test Software (for MU368010A)
MX368031A Device Test Signal Generation Software (for MU368030A)
MX368033A cdma2000® 1xEV-DO Signal Generation Software
(for MU368030A)
MX368034A PDC Packet Software (for MU368030A)
MX368035A PHS Signal Generation Software (for MU368030A)
MX368041B W-CDMA Software (for MU368040A)
MX368041B-11 HSDPA signal pattern (for MX368041B)
MX368042A IS-95 Device Test Software (for MU368040A)
Standard accessories
W1836AE MX368011A operation manual: 1 copy
W1837AE MX368012A operation manual: 1 copy
W1974AE MX368031A operation manual: 1 copy